LYNXTechnik AG | Broadcast Television Equipment
®
yellobrik®
OTR1840-1-rev14 Specifications subject to change
3G Fiber Optic/SDI Transceiver (CWDM)
• Optical receiver and transmitter in single package
• Supports SDI video up to 3G (1080p60)

Each OTR 1840-1 CWDM tranceiver has an independent transmitter and
receiver channel, which provides an effective solution for any SDI signal up
to 3G (1080p60)  while preserving full uncompressed quality. Select from 18
transmitter wavelengths for full CWDM compatibility (ITU-T G.694.2)
The OTR 1840-1 will auto-detect and re-clock any 270Mbit/s, 1.5Gbit/s, and
3Gbit/s SDI source prior to conversion. The module is fully compatible with
3G Level A and Level B formats.
CWDM Wavelength Options (select one)
Wavelength TX Power RX Sensitivity Option # EAN
1270nm
-1dBm
(typ.)
-20dBm
(typ.)
OH-TR-4-1270-LC 4250479312708
1290nm OH-TR-4-1290-LC 4250479312906
1310nm OH-TR-4-1310-LC 4250479313101
1330nm OH-TR-4-1330-LC 4250479313309
1350nm OH-TR-4-1350-LC 4250479313507
1370nm OH-TR-4-1370-LC 4250479313705
1390nm OH-TR-4-1390-LC 4250479313903
1410nm OH-TR-4-1410-LC 4250479314108
1430nm OH-TR-4-1430-LC 4250479314306
1450nm OH-TR-4-1450-LC 4250479314504
1470nm OH-TR-4-1470-LC 4250479314702
1490nm OH-TR-4-1490-LC 4250479314900
1510nm OH-TR-4-1510-LC 4250479315105
1530nm OH-TR-4-1530-LC 4250479315303
1550nm OH-TR-4-1550-LC 4250479315501
1570nm OH-TR-4-1570-LC 4250479315709
1590nm OH-TR-4-1590-LC 4250479315907
1610nm OH-TR-4-1610-LC 4250479316102
OTR 1840-1
Note: This yellobrik DOES NOT INCLUDE the fiber SFP module. Please specify the
required SFP option from the option list.
These adapter kits allow the use of ST, SC or FC fiber connections on the module.